
100V

6.8Ω

1.58Kg

Φ65*Φ32*15(Y30)

130Hz-15KHz

91±3dB

10W

2.5W/5W/10W

15.6Kg/8PCS

PSV Φ20.4*0.12*2Layer

Φ138*205

74*38*29

5" 

100dB at 100V 10W/M

550g

聚酯薄膜

产品尺寸(mm)

 总  规  格

 型       号

 频       响

 灵  敏  度

 额定功率

 功率选择

 输入电压

产品规格

 产品材质

 网      罩

 扬声器尺寸

 产品颜色

 净       重

 总       重

 包装尺寸(cm)

扬声器规格

 音圈规格

 阻       抗

磁钢规格

音圈骨架

盆      架

鼓纸材料

弹      波

防  尘  帽

净       重

最大声压级

ABS

铝网(白色ral 9016)

白色

磁氧体(180g)

铁

布

纸

纸

CSL-308

CSL-308 规格书

R

Guangzhou Euroshine Electronics CO.,LTD
www.euroshine.com.cn

广州晋佳电子有限公司

指向性扬声器

(IP55)

138

2
0

5

2
0

0
0

m
m


