

CSL-308 规格书



总 规 格	
型 号	CSL-308
频 响	130Hz-15KHz
最大声压级	100dB at 100V 10W/M
灵 敏 度	91±3dB
额定功率	10W
功率选择	2.5W/5W/10W
输入电压	100V
产品尺寸(mm)	Ф138*205
产品规格	
产品材质	ABS
扬声器尺寸	5"
网 罩	铝网(白色ral 9016)
产品颜色	白色
净 重	1.58Kg
总 重	15.6Kg/8PCS
包装尺寸(cm)	74*38*29
扬声器规格	
音圈规格	PSV Φ20.4*0.12*2Layer
阻 抗	6.8Ω
音圈骨架	纸
磁钢规格	磁氧体(180g)
	Ф65*Ф32*15(Ү30)
盆架	铁
鼓纸材料	纸
弹 波	布
防 尘 帽	聚酯薄膜
净 重	550g













